Wannenstecker

Box Header

WANNENSTECKER RM 2,54 MM SMT

BOX HEADER PITCH 2.54 MM SMT

econ

connect

Revision: 01

SPECIFICATION
Current Rate: 3 AMP
Insulation Resistance: 1000 MQ Min. EN?,LII-!NST
Contact Resistance: 20 mQ Max.
Dielectric Voltage: 1000 V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature: -40 °C to +105 °C
MATERIAL
Insulator: Nylon 6T black, UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
FINISH
Contacts: Golf
HANDLING
Processing: Reflow soldering
TOLERANCE
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2.54 x No. of Positions+7.62+0.30
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Order Information
Series No. of Contacts Contact Plating Version Packing
| wt || # | | # | # || #
| I I |
6:2x3 G : Gold Flash * S :SMT S : Tube & Pad *
Box Header 2.54mm 8:2x4 GA:5 p" Gold R : Tape & Reel & Pad
10:2x5 GB: 10 pn" Gold
14:2x7 GC: 20 pn" Gold
* = Standard 16:2x8 GD :30 " Gold
20:2x10
26:2x13
34:2x17
40:2x20
50:2x25




